KEMBLA NZS 3501 3 LIC.2025 (S)
0 X 0.9 HH 1605411KEMBLA NZS 3501 3 LIC.2025 (S) 20 X 0.9 HH 1605411
KEMBLA PLUS ® COPPER TUBE IS NZS 3501 3 LIC.2025 (S)
times change copper remains
P
U
B
L

from either PVC or LDPE.
KEMLAG® is designed for a variety of end use applications e.g. domestic hot water lines, burying in
corrosive soils, gas lines laying under floors and concrete slabs (where approved), chasing into walls
and masonry and for pipework exposed to aggressive environments. It is also resistant to ultraviolet
radiation and the product can be installed in situations where the pipes are in direct sunlight.
NZS3501 TUBE IDENTIFICATION
KEMBLA® PRE-INSULATED COPPER TUBE - “KEMLAG”
KEMBLA® COPPER FITTINGS TO SUIT NEW ZEALAND STANDARD NZS3501
KEMBLA® COPPER TUBE TO NEW ZEALAND STANDARD NZS3501
KEMBLA NZS 3501 3 LIC.2025 (S) 15 X 0.7 HH 1605411
KEMBLA NZS 3501 3 LIC.2025 (S)
KEMBLA NZS 3501  1LIC.2025 (S) 20 X 1.02 HH 1506411
Dimensions (mm)            Safe  Working Pressure (MPa)†
Nominal Wall Actual Annealed Half Hard Table Temper Kembla
Thickness OD Hard Drawn Product Code
15 *LG 0.70 14.73 4.59 5.99 3 HH KP2015070S
20 *LG 0.90 21.08 4.10 5.35 3 HH KP2020090S
15 1.02 14.73 6.84 8.93 1 HH KP2015102S
20 1.02 21.08 4.68 6.10 1 HH KP2020102S
25 1.02 27.43 3.55 4.63 1 HH KP2025102S
32 1.22 34.19 3.40 5.18 2 HD KPH032122S
40 1.22 40.54 2.85 4.34 2 HD KPH040122S
50 1.22 53.24 2.16 3.28 2 HD KPH050122S
65 1.22 65.94 1.73 2.64 2 HD KPH065122S
80 1.42 79.45 1.67 2.55 2 HD KPH080142S
100 1.63 105.66 1.44 2.19 2 HD KPH100163S
150 1.83 156.06 1.09 1.66 2 HD KPH150183S
15 1.02 14.73 6.84 1 ANN KPA015102C
20 1.02 21.08 4.68 1 ANN KPA020102C
 15 1.02 14.73 6.84 8.93 1 HH KLAG015102S
20 1.02 21.08 4.68 6.10 1 HH KLAG020102S